UXP-HUBA-32x32
Network-Enabled 32x32 Analog Audio Switch with DanteTM
EvertzAV’s NUCLEUS is an AV over IP platform developed exclusively for enterprises looking for
the highest in quality and reliability while maintaining a simplified user experience.
av.evertz.com Contents Subject to Change
Rev. 08
Front
Rear

EvertzAV, the EvertzAV logo, and VistaLINK are either trademarks or registered trademarks of Evertz Microsystems Ltd. Dante and the Dante logo is a trademark of Audinate Pty Ltd... Other trademarks, registered trademarks, and
trade names mentioned in this document may refer to either the entities claiming the marks and names or their products and are hereby acknowledged. © 2025 Evertz Microsystems Ltd.
Ordering Information
Specifications
av.evertz.com Contents Subject to Change
Rev. 08
UXP-HUBA-32x32 Network-enabled audio switch: 32x32 analog audio inputs and outputs,  32x32 Dante audio, 1x TDM input and output, 2x SFP+ ports
North America/International AV Sales
+1 905-335-3700
UXP-SFP2-1G-T SFP+, 1000 BASE-T RJ45, 100m
UXP-SFP-2G5-T SFP+, 2.5G BASE-T RJ45, 100m
UXP-SFP-10G-T SFP+, 10G BASE-T RJ45, 30m
Internal Switching 32x32 analog audio switching
Analog Audio Inputs 32 mono (16 balanced stereo) using modular phoenix connectors
Analog Audio Input Level Line level
Analog Audio Input Impedance 20 kΩ  / 48kHz